
 
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East
Chalkwell The King's Head
Sittingbourne Bus Hub

347
0715
0724
0729

347
0755
0805
0812

347
0843
0854
0900

347
0905
0915
0920

347 347 347 347 347
0925

Then
at

45 05 25
until

1405
0935 55 15 35 1415
0939 59 19 39 1419

347
1425
1435
1439

347
1445
1455
1459

347
1506
1517
1523

347
1530
1541
1547

347
1552
1603
1608

347
1614
1625
1630

347
1637
1648
1653

347
1659
1710
1715

347
1722
1733
1738

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Sittingbourne Bus Hub
Chalkwell Springfield Road
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East

347
0735
0738
0747
0752

347
0820
0824
0835
0840

347 1

0842
0846
0857
0902

347 2

0842
0846
0857
0902

347 347 347 347 347
0905 Then

at
these
mins

25 45 05 past
each
hour
until

1445
0909 29 49 09 1449
0917 37 57 17 1457
0922 42 02 22 1502

347
1508
1512
1521
1526

347
1531
1535
1544
1549

347
1553
1557
1606
1611

347
1616
1620
1629
1634

347
1638
1642
1651
1655

347
1701
1705
1714
1719

347
1723
1727
1736
1741

347
1746
1750
1759
1804

 
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East
Chalkwell The King's Head
Sittingbourne Bus Hub

347
0905
0915
0919

347 347 347 347 347
0925

Then
at

45 05 25
until

1505
0935 55 15 35 1515
0939 59 19 39 1519

347
1525
1535
1539

347
1545
1555
1559

347
1605
1615
1619

 
Sittingbourne Bus Hub
Chalkwell Springfield Road
Kemsley Newman Drive Pond
Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East

347
0925
0929
0937
0942

347 347 347 347 347
0945 Then

at
these
mins

05 25 45 past
each
hour
until

1525
0949 09 29 49 1529
0957 17 37 57 1537
1002 22 42 02 1542

347
1545
1549
1557
1602

347
1605
1609
1617
1622

347
1625
1629
1637
1642

347 Sittingbourne to Kemsley

Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Sittingbourne Bus Hub

Monday to Friday - Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East

Saturday - Sittingbourne Bus Hub

Saturday - Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East


	Monday to Friday - Sittingbourne Bus Hub
	Monday to Friday - Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East
	Saturday - Sittingbourne Bus Hub
	Saturday - Kemsley Coldharbour Lane East

